
Collegiate Officer Program Schools Directors 
 
Carl Albert State College 
Chad Brown 
1507 South McKenna 
Poteau, OK 74953 
918-647-1375 
cbrown@carlalbert.edu 
 
East Central University 
Thom Parr 
1100 East 14th Street 
Ada, OK 74820 
580-559-5401 
Thompar1@ecok.edu 
 
Eastern Oklahoma State College 
Bryan Denny 
1301 West Main 
Wilburton, OK 74578 
918-465-1755 
bdenny@eosc.edu 
 
Murray State College 
Kirk Rodden 
#1 Murray Campus St. 
Tishomingo, OK 73436 
580-220-2860 
krodden@mscok.edu 
 
Northeastern OK State University 
Patti Buhl 
609 N. Grand Ave. 
Tahlequah OK 74464 
918-444-2040 
wellspd@nsuok.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oklahoma State University-OKC 
Tiffany Smith 
900 N. Portland Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 
405-945-8619 
tiffa@osuokc.edu 
 
Rogers State University 
Rob Turner 
1701 W. Will Rogers Blvd. 
Claremore, OK 74017 
918-343-7739 
rturner@rsu.edu 
 
Rose State College 
Arnold Waggoner 
6420 Southeast 15th Street 
Midwest City, OK 73111 
405-736-0238 
awaggoner@rose.edu 
 
Southwestern OK State University 
Steven Kemp 
100 Campus Drive 
Weatherford, OK 73096 
580-774-3286 
steven.kemp@swosu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 


